For USA orders | sales@steeperusa.com                 For UK/Rest of the World orders | customerservices@steepergroup.com
Myoelectric Hands and Components - CX
O
rd
er
in
g
In

Black N203-20-007-BK
Sand N203-20-007-SN
Ordering example: N193-20-109-GR
Size Part ID Side Size Colour
- 20 - -
Left 10
Right 00
7¼ N193
7¾ N203
Black BK
Grey GR
Dusk DS
White WH
Sand SN
7¼ 9
7¾ 3
Proximal Grip Kit
Supplied as a set of four Proximal Grips. A cutting tool (not supplied) is
required to remove the old Proximal Grips.
Size (Inch) Colour Part Number
7¼
Black N193-20-008-BK
Sand N193-20-008-SN
7¾
Black N203-20-002-BK
Sand N203-20-002-SN
TASKA Glove
Protect the TASKA CX with the TASKA glove. Come as singles in
black or sand. 7¼ and 7¾ sizes.
Quick Disconnect Wrist - Lamination Collar Kits
Complete the waterproof solution with the IP67 rated TASKA QD Lamination
Collar and 6-band Coaxial Plug (50mm and 45mm sizes available, 45mm shown).
Plug Type Part Number
6-band (45mm, black) NTASKA-12BB01
6-band (45mm, sand) NTASKA-12BC01
6-band (50mm, black) NTASKA-13AB01
6-band (50mm, sand) NTASKA-13AC01
Black
Size (inch) Side Part Number
7¼
Left N193-20-131-BK
Right N193-20-031-BK
7¾
Left N203-20-106-BK
Right N203-20-006-BK
Sand
Size (inch) Side Part Number
7¼
Left N193-20-132-SN
Right N193-20-032-SN
7¾
Left N203-20-106-SN
Right N203-20-006-SN
Quick Disconnect Wrist - Seal Ring Kits
These kits contain all the required components to create a waterproof connection
to either TASKA or Fillauer Motion Control wrists.
Colour Seal Ring Type Size Part Number
Black
TASKA Seal Ring Kit
45mm N193-20-025
50mm N195-20-003
MC Seal Ring Kit
Small N193-20-010
Medium/Large N195-20-004
Sand
TASKA Seal Ring Kit
45mm N193-20-028
50mm N195-20-003-SN
MC Seal Ring Kit
Small N193-20-029
Medium/Large N195-20-004-SN
For USA orders | sales@steeperusa.com                 For UK/Rest of the World orders | customerservices@steepergroup.com
Myoelectric Hands and Components - CX